
Everything for the
Home—On Terms

1649

WILSON
" Henry h 1403 Madison
" Henry A driver h 524 20th
" Henry H elk Bklv P O h 2226 McGee

av B
" Henry L fl mgr Taft & Pennoyer Co r

1109 Oak
" Herbt E auto mech r 2005 Lincoln B
" Herbt W r 1S31 Prince B
VTH^SOK KOI.Mi;s (Oakland Wire

Works), li 656 53d
" Homer Q slsinn r 1644 Addison B
Horace A mattress mfr r 610 14th
Horace E slsmn Piedmont Cakery r

3839 Clarke
' Hugh F ironwkr h 1624 Chapin A
H A h 152 9th
H J assmblr r 1457 81st av
H J porter r 1377 9th
Ida M (wid Jos) r 628 E 18th
Ina cook r 2014 5th av
Ionia W steno r 420 49th
Ira E carp h 1233 60th av
Irene ctr r 1030 Market
Irlou C elk h 1730 B 20th
Isaac ship hlpr r 831 Snyder B
Isabel Mrs h 2422 Ashby av B
Ivan S carp h 2120 Kittredge B
I tchr U of C r S F
I Florence h 1314 University av B
Jack mech r 2831 Chapman
Jack trav slsmn h 304 E 16th
Jack whsemn h 934 28th
Jack B soft drinks 400 8th h same
Jacob A h 15 Armanino ct
Jas carp r 436 5th
Jas expmn 511- Brush h same
Jas foremn h 439S Montgomery
Jas A plmbr r 3826 Agua Vista
Jas C gro 3941 Foothill blvd h same
Jas E eng PG&ECo h 2126 48th av
Jas E millmn h 4627 Walnut av
Jas E slsmn r 1614 Seminary A
Jas E stmftr h 2906 Newbury B
Jas E jr stdt r 2906 Newbury B
Jas J elk h 4066 Patterson av
Jas M lab h 1065 61st
Jas Q porter h 343 Henry
Jas Q slsmn h 6229 Chabot rd
Jas W civ eng Jas H L Hommedieu
& Co r 269 12th

Jas W waiter h 3033 Magnolia
Janet stdt r 1515 La Loma av B
Jay H eng h 2224 Dana B
Jean stdt r 2422 Ashby av B
Jean A stdt r 2033 Delaware B
Jennie Mrs r 1612 38th av
Jesse M carp h 1026 Jackson
Jesse R mach h 4132b Howe
John r 2541 San Pablo av
John carp )i 3431 Chestnut
John mach h 582 21st
John pkr r 1735 Auseon av
John painter r 1128 Stanford av
John slsmn r 3242 Grove
John seamn h 23011^ Clement av A
John watchmn h 736 44th
John A (South Berkeley Garage) h

2219 Ashbv av B
John A h 5510 Taft av
John A sta eng h 1612 38th
John B cigars 1958 San Pablo av h

449 63d
John B elk r 2152 19th av
John B mach h 2425 E 21st
John B slsmn Contractors Exchange

r 132 19th av
Jobn r bvUrnn r 998 54th

WILSON
" John C gard r 1020 E 19th
" John D meter rdr East Bay Water Co

r San Leandro
' John E carp r 928 Jefferson
" John E elec r 2318 Howe B
" John F eng h 1104 7th av
" John G elk h 1601 Webster A
" John H bkpr h 818 18th
" John K adjustor h 927 Shattuck av B
" John L auto mech r 1503 Albany ter
" John O gardener Okld Park Dept h 633

17th
" John T h 1331 St Charles A
" John T v-pres Federal Land Bk of

Bkly r San Fernando
" John W auto mech h 1279 82d av
" John W carp h 2700 14th av
" John W janitor h 11S9 34tli
" Josefa P Mrs h 126 Monticello av Pied
" Jos (Paziotis & Wilson) h 666 14th
" Jos mach h 4758 Fair av
" Jos mgr S P Inn h 1748 16th
" Jos A driver OFD h' 220] E 20th
" Jog C slsmn h 638 63'i
" Jos E meatctr h 2539 Highland av
" Jos F printer 1615 Webster A h 1335

Caroline A
" Jos H stdt r 23091/2 Haste B
" Jos J mov pict opr r 4319 Montgomery
" Jos S dist slsmn h 1434a Arch B
" Jos S slsmn h 2S38a Fulton B
" Jos W cook r 1690 11th
" Josiah S h 1500 40th av
" Julius J plastr h 3115 Chestnut
" J Edgar foremn Duner-Mathenv S & D

Co r 4627 Walnut
" J Stitt lecturer h e end Ridge rd B
" Karl T slsmn Okld Tob Co r 1117

Franklin
" Kath matron SPCo r 725 Filbert
" Kenneth R elk r 1332 Walnut B
" Kenneth T elk r 3328 Wilson av
" Laura E Mrs h 1234 97th av
" Laura Q (wid R L) h 1644 Addison B
" Lawrence driver r 24 25 7th B
" Lawrence K slsmn Wiley B Allen Co h

1329 Bway A
" I-eda (wid Wm J) h 1727 Sonoma av B
" Lee h 1407 Parker B
" Lee A real est 506 15th rm 305 h 2253

E 39th
" Lena Mrs r 615 20th
" Lena kitchen hlpr r 175 14th
" Leo K stdt r 2245 Hearst av B
" Leonard h 1843 8th av
" Leonidas E dry gds 2984 Adeline B h

2743 Derby B
" Le Roy porter h 953 36th
" Leslie lathe opr r 3154 Fruitvale av
" Leslie mach r 4485 39th av
" Leslie R bldr h 2216 Blake B
" Lewis F baker r 1801 E 14th
" Lewis lab r 339 Henry
" Linda music tchr h 1021 Lincoln av A
" Lloyd R trav slsmn h 2614 Webster B
" Lois eashr r 2207 Bway
" Lome M mgr L'Aiglon Ball Room h

1901 Franklin
" Louis driver Renas Warehouse Co
" Louise r 3110 College av B
" Louise Mrs cook r 2131 Derby B
" Louise E r 1818 Spruce B
" Lucv (wid David C) r 808 Wala Vista
" Lulu waiter r 269 10th
" L F lab r 269 10th
" L K asst instr U of C r 1427 Oxford B
" L V 1, 1809 Irving av

THE OAKLAND-CALIFORNIA TOWEL GO
PHONE, OAKLAND 883

RENTS TOWEL SERVICE WHITE COATS — APRONS — NAPKINS - LINEN

RENT! WHY BUY?
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